
REGNO NAME

4152002373 AMANDEEP SINGH SAINI

2152006720 B BHARATH

2152006677 KAIVALYA KILLAM SETTI

3171007295 NIKITA AGARWAL

4181035822 NIVYA JAIN

3171011232 ROHIT GHOSH

2151007357 SAI KRISHNA BORRA

4181024215 SALONI KHANDELWAL

2141002855 SUSRUTH CHINNI

2181030694 VARSHINI P

2171015861 VIVEK BENJI
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